DATES TO REMEMBER

September 2018

* Watertown Farmers Market Shuttle: Wednesdays & Saturdays from Outdoor Recreation, $5/person

* Free pizza every Thursday at BOSS 11:30 am — 1 pm (single Soldiers only)

* BOSS Bowling resumes every Tuesday from 5 to 9 pm at Pine Plains Bowling Center — free for single Soldiers only

9/5

FSH/CLIF

9/4 or 5 Local schools open for the year

9/6

9/7

9/8

9/11
9/11
9/12
9/14
9/19
9/20
9/21
9/22
9/22
9/26
9/28
9/28
9/29

* Free pizza every Thursday at BOSS 11:30 am — 1 pm (single Soldiers only)

ACS Super Sign Up

9-11am

11am-2pm

Registration closes for Memorial to Monument Run at 4pm

Home Run Derby

9/11 Commemorative Ceremony
9/11 Remembrance Run

Family Night at The Commons
Blitz 5K

Hispanic Heritage Month Observance

Volunteer of the Month Ceremony
Retired Warrior Fitness Challenge
Handgun Safety Course

Retiree Appreciation Day

Gold Star Mother’s and Family Event
Retirement Ceremony

Right Arm Night

Memorial to Monument Run

9am

8:30 am

7 am

5-7pm

7 am

11:30am -1 pm
11am

6 pm
8am—4pm

4:30-8 pm
3—-4pm
4—-6pm

9 am start

October 2018

The Commons

The Commons
Eventbrite.com

Magrath Sports Complex
Clark Hall

Magrath Sports Complex
Winner’s Circle

Magrath Sports Complex

The Commons

The Commons

Atkins Function Fitness Facility
Outdoor Rec Shooting Complex

SFAC

MPA

The Commons

Memorial Park, Fort Drum

* BOSS Bowling every Tuesday from 5 to 9 pm at Pine Plains Bowling Center — free for single Soldiers only

10/3
10/3
10/5
10/5
10/6
10/7
10/8

FSH/CLIF

Oktoberfest Dinner

DONSA

CYS Facilities closed for training
Turkey Shoot

Army Ten-Miler

Columbus Day Federal Holiday

10/13 & 27 BOSS Haunted Crawl
10/15-17 Abandoned Vehicle Auction

10/18
10/19
10/24
10/24
10/25
10/26
10/26
10/31

Volunteer of the Month Ceremony
Mountain Monster Mash

Trick or Treat with ACS

Family Night at The Commons
Civilian of the Quarter Luncheon
Retirement Ceremony

Right Arm Night

On Post Trick or Treating

9-11am
5-9pm

9am

7 pm
9am-5pm
11am

6-9pm
10am—-12 pm
5-7pm
11:30 am -1 pm
3—-4pm
4-6pm
5-8pm

The Commons
The Commons

All CYS locations
Outdoor Rec Shooting Complex
Washington, D.C.

Behind The Commons

Auto Skills Center/Vehicle Lot
The Commons

Magrath Sports Complex
ACS Building

The Commons

The Commons

MPA

The Commons

Mountain Community Homes

*Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening here on Fort Drum.
Please take advantage of drum.armymwr.com and drum.army.mil, as well as the Fort Drum FMWR and the 10" Mountain Division
Facebook pages and other various avenues to learn about all the happenings here on Fort Drum.

As of July 3, 2018



November 2018
* Free pizza every Thursday at BOSS 11:30 am — 1 pm (single Soldiers only)
* BOSS Bowling every Tuesday from 5 to 9 pm at Pine Plains Bowling Center - free for single Soldiers only

11/7 FSH/CLIF 9-11am The Commons

11/8 Veterans Day Wreath Laying Ceremony Memorial Park

11/9 DONSA

11/12 Veterans Day Federal Holiday Observed

11/14 American Indian Heritage Month Obs. 11:30am -1 pm The Commons

11/15 Turkey Lunch Buffet 11am-1pm The Commons/Winner Circle
11/15 Volunteer of the Month Ceremony 11am The Commons

11/21-23 Macy’s Thanksgiving Parade Trip ODR/NYC

11/21-23 Local School Thanksgiving Holiday

11/22 Thanksgiving Day — Federal Holiday

11/22 BOSS Home for the Holidays 1pm USO - to be confirmed
11/23 DONSA

11/29 Trees for Troops The Commons

11/29 Christmas Tree & Menorah Lighting 5:15 pm (T) The Commons

11/30 Mustache Dash 5K 7 am Magrath Sports Complex
11/30 Retirement Ceremony 3—-4pm The Commons

11/30 Right Arm Night at the Commons 4-7pm The Commons

*Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening here on Fort Drum.
Please take advantage of drum.armymwr.com and drum.army.mil, as well as the Fort Drum FMWR and the 10" Mountain Division
Facebook pages and other various avenues to learn about all the happenings here on Fort Drum.
As of July 3, 2018



