DATES TO REMEMBER





September 2018

* Watertown Farmers Market Shuttle: Wednesdays & Saturdays from Outdoor Recreation, \$5/person

* Free pizza every Thursday at BOSS 11:30 am - 1 pm (single Soldiers only)

* BOSS Bowling resumes every Tuesday from 5 to 9 pm at Pine Plains Bowling Center – free for single Soldiers only

9/5	FSH/CLIF	9 – 11 am	The Commons				
9/4 or 5 Local schools open for the year							
9/6	ACS Super Sign Up	11 am – 2 pm	The Commons				
9/7	Registration closes for Memorial to Monument Run at 4pm		Eventbrite.com				
9/8	Home Run Derby	9 am	Magrath Sports Complex				
9/11	9/11 Commemorative Ceremony	8:30 am	Clark Hall				
9/11	9/11 Remembrance Run	7 am	Magrath Sports Complex				
9/12	Family Night at The Commons	5 – 7 pm	Winner's Circle				
9/14	Blitz 5K	7 am	Magrath Sports Complex				
9/19	Hispanic Heritage Month Observance	11:30 am – 1 pm	The Commons				
9/20	Volunteer of the Month Ceremony	11 am	The Commons				
9/21	Retired Warrior Fitness Challenge	6 pm	Atkins Function Fitness Facility				
9/22	Handgun Safety Course	8 am – 4 pm	Outdoor Rec Shooting Complex				
9/22	Retiree Appreciation Day						
9/26	Gold Star Mother's and Family Event	4:30 – 8 pm	SFAC				
9/28	Retirement Ceremony	3 – 4 pm	MPA				
9/28	Right Arm Night	4 – 6 pm	The Commons				
9/29	Memorial to Monument Run	9 am start	Memorial Park, Fort Drum				

October 2018

* Free pizza every Thursday at BOSS 11:30 am – 1 pm (single Soldiers only)								
* BOSS Bowling every Tuesday from 5 to 9 pm at Pine Plains Bowling Center – free for single Soldiers only								
10/3	FSH/CLIF	9 – 11 am	The Commons					
10/3	Oktoberfest Dinner	5 – 9 pm	The Commons					
10/5	DONSA							
10/5	CYS Facilities closed for training		All CYS locations					
10/6	Turkey Shoot	9 am	Outdoor Rec Shooting Complex					
10/7	Army Ten-Miler		Washington, D.C.					
10/8	Columbus Day Federal Holiday							
10/13 & 27 BOSS Haunted Crawl		7 pm	Behind The Commons					
10/15-	17 Abandoned Vehicle Auction	9 am – 5 pm	Auto Skills Center/Vehicle Lot					
10/18	Volunteer of the Month Ceremony	11 am	The Commons					
10/19	Mountain Monster Mash	6 – 9 pm	Magrath Sports Complex					
10/24	Trick or Treat with ACS	10 am – 12 pm	ACS Building					
10/24	Family Night at The Commons	5 – 7 pm	The Commons					
10/25	Civilian of the Quarter Luncheon	11:30 am – 1 pm	The Commons					
10/26	Retirement Ceremony	3 – 4 pm	MPA					
10/26	Right Arm Night	4 – 6 pm	The Commons					
10/31	On Post Trick or Treating	5 – 8 pm	Mountain Community Homes					

*Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening here on Fort Drum. Please take advantage of drum.armymwr.com and drum.army.mil, as well as the Fort Drum FMWR and the 10th Mountain Division Facebook pages and other various avenues to learn about all the happenings here on Fort Drum.

November 2018

* Free pizza every Thursday at BOSS 11:30 am – 1 pm (single Soldiers only)

* BOSS Bowling every Tu	uesday from 5 to 9	pm at Pine Plains Bowlin	g Center – free for single Soldiers only
-------------------------	--------------------	--------------------------	------------------------------------------

11/7	FSH/CLIF	9 – 11 am	The Commons
11/8	Veterans Day Wreath Laying Ceremony		Memorial Park
11/9	DONSA		
11/12	Veterans Day Federal Holiday Observed		
11/14	American Indian Heritage Month Obs.	11:30 am – 1 pm	The Commons
11/15	Turkey Lunch Buffet	11 am – 1 pm	The Commons/Winner Circle
11/15	Volunteer of the Month Ceremony	11 am	The Commons
11/21–23	Macy's Thanksgiving Parade Trip		ODR/NYC
11/21–23	Local School Thanksgiving Holiday		
11/22	Thanksgiving Day – Federal Holiday		
11/22	BOSS Home for the Holidays	1 pm	USO – to be confirmed
11/23	DONSA		
11/29	Trees for Troops		The Commons
11/29	Christmas Tree & Menorah Lighting	5:15 pm (T)	The Commons
11/30	Mustache Dash 5K	7 am	Magrath Sports Complex
11/30	Retirement Ceremony	3 – 4 pm	The Commons
11/30	Right Arm Night at the Commons	4 – 7 pm	The Commons

*Dates to Remember is not an all-inclusive list of the events happening here on Fort Drum. Please take advantage of drum.armymwr.com and drum.army.mil, as well as the Fort Drum FMWR and the 10th Mountain Division Facebook pages and other various avenues to learn about all the happenings here on Fort Drum.